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GAUTAM BALIKA VIDYAPEETH SANSTHAN NAWALGARH T g5, 3o srarge! forgfiaeo afafras,
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GAUTAM BALIKA VIDYAPEETH SANSTHAN NAWALGARH D/STRICT Jhunjhunu /S A REGISTERED INSTITUTION UNDER
THE RAJASTHAN SOCIETIES REGISTRATION ACT, 1858 ( RAJASTHAN ACT NUMBER 28, 1958 ) . THE CHANGED
EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE OF THE INSTITUTION IS SUBMITTEED BEFORE THE UNDERSIGNED UNDER THE RAJASTHAN
SOCIETIES REGISTRATION ACT, 1958

SECTION- 4 ( 1) WHICH IS FILED IN THE SOCIETY'S RECORD

Sl No. Photo  Name Gender Post Address DOB
1 a Gautam Jhajharia MALE MEMBER 30/07/1983
2 @ Jagdish Prasad Manth MALE MEMBER 07/01/1959
3 - KAVITA DEVI FEMALE MEMBER 01/03/1986
2
4 ‘ Keshar Deo Yadav MALE PRESIDENT 05/03/1945
5 . Koshalya FEMALE  MEMBER 22/05/1981

Signature valid

Digitally signed by
Designation 4
Date: 2023.
Reason: Appro
Location: Jhunjhunu
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Pradeep Kumar

Ravi Kant Sigodiya

Sangeeta Jhajharia

Sanjay Khedar

Saroj Bala

Shrwani

Sumer Singh Doot

Vedprakash

Vijay Laxmi

Vijendra Singh

Gender

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

Post Address

MEMBER

MEMBER

MEMBER

MEMBER

MEMBER

VICE PRESIDENT

MEMBER

TREASUER

MEMBER

SECRETARY

Signature valid

Digitally signed by ev Kumar
Designation AR
Date: 2023. :48:30 IST

Location: Jhunjhdnu

DOB

30/11/1983

07/11/1983

21/03/1987

25/07/1985

17/08/1971

15/12/1960

15/07/1984

10/06/1976

01/01/1973

10/07/1957



