

## सहकारिता विभाग / COOPERATIVE DEPARTMENT

## कार्यकारिणी की सूची / EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE LIST

पं. संख्या / REG. NO.- 18/JJN/1994-95

दिनांक / DATE- 06-02-2023

GAUTAM BALIKA VIDYAPEETH SANSTHAN NAWALGARH जिला झुन्झुन् राजस्थान सोसाइटी रजिस्ट्रीकरण अधिनियम, 1958 (राजस्थान एक्ट नंबर 28, 1958) के अन्तर्गत पंजीकृत संस्था है। इस संस्था की परिवर्तित कार्यकारिणी अधोहस्ताक्षरकर्ता के कार्यालय मे राजस्थान सोसाइटी रजिस्ट्रीकरण अधिनियम, 1958 की धारा– 4(1) के अन्तर्गत प्रस्तुत की गई है जिस्से संस्था के रिकॉर्ड मे संधारित किया जाता है।

GAUTAM BALIKA VIDYAPEETH SANSTHAN NAWALGARH DISTRICT Jhunjhunu IS A REGISTERED INSTITUTION UNDER THE RAJASTHAN SOCIETIES REGISTRATION ACT, 1958 (RAJASTHAN ACT NUMBER 28, 1958). THE CHANGED EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE OF THE INSTITUTION IS SUBMITTEED BEFORE THE UNDERSIGNED UNDER THE RAJASTHAN SOCIETIES REGISTRATION ACT, 1958

SECTION- 4 (1) WHICH IS FILED IN THE SOCIETY'S RECORD.

SI. No.	Photo	Name .	Gender	Post	Address	DOB
1		Gautam Jhajharia	MALE	MEMBER		30/07/1983
2	8	Jagdish Prasad Manth	MALE	MEMBER		07/01/1959
3	A	KAVITA DEVI	FEMALE	MEMBER		01/03/1986
4	2	Keshar Deo Yadav	MALE	PRESIDENT		05/03/1945
5	9	Koshalya	FEMALE	MEMBER		22/05/1981

Signature valid

Digitally signed by Seev Kuman Designation: REG Date: 2023.0. :48:30 IST Reason: Appro-Location: Jhunjhunu



SI. No.	Photo	Name	Gender	Post	Address	DOB
6		Pradeep Kumar	MALE	MEMBER	· ·	30/11/1983
7	8	Ravi Kant Sigodiya	MALE	MEMBER		07/11/1983
8	SE.	Sangeeta Jhajharia	FEMALE	MEMBER		21/03/1987
9		Sanjay Khedar	MALE	MEMBER		25/07/1985
10		Saroj Bala	FEMALE	MEMBER		17/08/1971
11		Shrwani	FEMALE	VICE PRESIDENT		15/12/1960
12	9.	Sumer Singh Doot	MALE	MEMBER		15/07/1984
13	8	Vedprakash	MALE	TREASUER		10/06/1976
14		Vijay Laxmi	FEMALE	MEMBER		01/01/1973
15		Vijendra Singh	MALE	SECRETARY		10/07/1957

नोट- इसे रजिस्ट्रार द्वारा शासी निकाय / GOVERNING BODY की वैधानिकता का अनुमोदन नहीं माना जावे ।



Signature valid

Digitally signed by Seev Kumar Designation : REG Date: 2023.02 :48:30 IST Reason: Approved Location: Jhunjhunu

